
Tender Result for Value 25 Lakhs and above (Month of August 2023) 

Sl. 

No 
Item Name Order Number Order Value in INR  

Mode of 

Tender 

Name of 

Successful Bidder 

1 Spare Humidity and Air 

Temperature Sensor 

NIOT/S&P/OOS/28477/22-23  

dt. 23.08.2023 

INR  45,01,000.00 ST M/s. Jupiter 

Integrated Sensor 

Systems Pvt. Ltd 

2 Refurbishment of CT Sensor NIOT/S&P/OOS/28485/23-24  

dt. 24.08.2023 

INR 84,19,239.89 ST M/s. Seabird 

Electronics Inc., 

3 Procurement of Flow Cytometer 
 

NIOT/S&P/MBT/27571/22-23 
dt. 09.08.2023 
 

INR 2,77,91,621 
 

OTTB M/s.Life 
Technologies 
Holdings Pte Ltd, 
Singapore  

4 Shallow water Communication 
Inline cables and Bulkhead 
Connectors for Manned and 
Unmanned vehicles 

NIOT/S&P/S&GH/100091/23
-24 dt 25.08.2023 

INR 1,25,07,937.47 ST  M/s.MacArtney A/s 

5. Control Software Development, 
Testing and Documentation for 
Deepwater Submersible  

NIOT/S&P/100073/22-23 
dt.28.08.2023 

INR 43,95,000.00 OTTB 
 

M/s.Rangsons 
Aerospace Pvt. Ltd 

6. Underwater power Cable 
Assemblies and connectors for 
Land Based and Shallow water 
testing for MANSUB 

NIOT/S&P/S&GH/100082/23
-24 dt. 28.08.2023 

INR 83,84,756.57 ST 
 

M/s. Deekay Marine 
Services Pvt.Ltd 

7. Underwater Transducer for 
Underwater telephone Application 

NIOT/S&P/MSS/20205/22-23 
dt. 31.08.2023 

INR 50,99,852.29 OTTB 
 

M/s.CoL MAR Srl 



8. Seacon cable Assemblies and 
Connectors for ACS 

NIOT/S&P/S&GH/100070/22
-23 dt:10.08.2023 

INR 1,68,82,164.00 ST  M/s.TE Connectivity 
India Pvt.Ltd 

9. Renewal of HTRI Membership and 
License for 1 year (1st April 2023 
to 31st March 2024) 

PO NO: 
NIOT/S&P/OS/26214/22-23 
dt.23.08.23 

INR 30,52,477.89 ST 
 

M/s.HTRI 

10. Deepwater Doppler Velocity Log 
for Manned Submersible 
MATSYA6000 

PO NO. 
NIOT/S&P/S&GH/100036/22
-23 dt.18.08.2023 

INR 73,12,614.55 
 

OTTB  M/s.Nortex AS 

11. Hiring of Containerized Clean 
Oxygen Room for Installation of a 
Human Safety and Support 
System inside the personnel 
sphere of Manned Submersible 

Work Order NO. 
NIOT/S&P/S&GH/100090/22
-23 dt.08.08.23 

INR 33,45,300.00 ST 
 

M/s.Unique Hydra 
(India) Pvt Ltd 

12 Upgradation & maintenance of 
MIKE 21software   

NIOT/SNP/CEE/90081/23-24 
dt.09.08.2023 

INR. 60,98,216.27 ST M/s. DHI (India) 
Water & 
Environment, New 
Delhi 

Total amount purchase for month of August - 2023 for Rs. ₹ 10,77,90,179.93 (Rupees Ten Crore Seventy Seven Lakhs Ninety 
Thousand One Hundred Seventy-nine and ninety-three paise Only) 

 


